DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
BOYD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BOYD DEVELOPMENTS NORTH EAST LIMITED
BOYES REES ARCHITECTS LIMITED

BOYES TRANSPORT LIMITED

BOYO FILMS LIMITED

BOYSEY IT LTD

THE BOYS PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
BOY ZONE LIMITED

BP AITCHISON LTD

BP-AMOCO GLOBAL POWER (EUROPE) LIMITED

B.P. AND H. SERVICES LIMITED
BP BIOFUELS UK LIMITED

BP BIOFUELS UK LIMITED

BP BIOFUELS UK LIMITED

BP BIOFUELS UK LIMITED

BP BRICKWORKS LIMITED

BP CHEMICALS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
BPCO LTD

BP DEVELOPMENTS (CORNWALL) LIMITED
BPE CONSULTING LIMITED

BPE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

BP EGYPT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BP EGYPT LNG LIMITED

BPE SYSTEMS LIMITED

BP EXPLORATION (FINANCE) LIMITED
BP EXPLORATION (NIGERIA FINANCE)
LIMITED

BP FINANCE (SOUTH EAST ASIA) LIMITED
B P GRACE LIMITED

BPG (UK) LIMITED

BPI PLC

BPI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BPI INTERNATIONAL (NO 2) LIMITED
B.P. LOGISTICS LTD.

BPNX LIMITED

B. PORTWOOD & COMPANY LIMITED

BPO VERTRIEBS- UND
SERVICEGESELLSCHAF

BPO VERTRIEBS- UND
SERVICEGESELLSCHAF

BPP HOLDINGS PLC

BPP HOLDINGS PLC

BPP HOLDINGS PLC

B. PRICE LIMITED

B PRICE BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
B P S COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

B P S COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

BPS CONSULTING EUROPE LIMITED

B P S (KNOWSLEY) LIMITED

BPT IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BPT IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BP UK FINANCE

BP UK FINANCE

BP UK HOLDINGS LIMITED

BP (UK) POWER HOLDINGS LIMITED

BQ. SERVICES LIMITED

05048199
05624821
02951683
04799051
03355861
06356333
04740038
05441085
06205829
03042173
01734609
05998019
05998019
05998019
05998019
06579311
00717081
06108487
05884098
05677363
05253882
05319364
05090716
05598021
00336273
01094374

01834039
01522481
05882652
01734308
03332723
03467631
02691201
04853714
00785468
05436749

05436749

01245304
01245304
01245304
01548523
04624790
01326669
01326669
05308322
03958553
06556700
06556700
04234637
04234637
04233993
03140581
02054002

15/05/2008
16/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008

16/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008

14/05/2008

15/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008

BOXTIME LIMITED
BOXWOOD LABORATORIES LIMITED

BOYCE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
BRABHAM MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
BRABO (UK) LTD

BRACKENRIDGE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
THE BRACKENS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BRACKENWOOD GARDENS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BRACKENWOOD GARDENS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BRACKENWOOD GARDENS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRADAVON FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

BRADBURY PLUMBING & HEATING SUPPLIES
LIMITED

BRADBURY TRADING CO LTD

BRADBURY, WINSLOW LIMITED

BRADCOMBE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRADELEY HALL FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BRADFORD ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BRADFORD CHAMBER OF COMMERCE &

BRADFORD MODEL CENTRE LIMITED

BRADGATE MEWS (RATBY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BRADGLADE LIMITED

BRADIE LIMITED

BRADLEIGH TEXTILES LIMITED

BRADLEY HARWOOD LIMITED

BRADLEY SMOOK LTD

BRADLUM LIMITED

BRADNOR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BRADSTYLE LIMITED

BRADVIEW LIMITED

BRADWELL BATHROOMS DIRECT LIMITED

BRADWELL PACKAGING SERVICES LIMITED

BRADWELL PROPERTIES LIMITED

BRADY CAHILL (BUILDING AND CIVIL
ENGINEERING) LIMITED

BRAEAIRE LIMITED

BRAEMAR HOUSE RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED

BRAEMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED

BRAESIDE CONSULTING LIMITED

BRAESIDE DEVELOPMENTS (BOURNEMOUTH)
LIMITED

BRAGMAN FLETT LIMITED

BRAIDS COURT LIMITED

BRAINBLOCK LIMITED

BRAINDRAIN LIMITED

BRAINFOOD LIMITED

BRAIN IN A JAR LIMITED

BRAIN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

BRAINSTORM MOBILE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRAMALL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BRAMBLELODGE (SITTINGBOURNE) LIMITED

BRAMBLES CONSULTING LIMITED

THE BRAMBLES DAY NURSERY LIMITED

BRAMBLES FINANCE PLC

INDUSTRY

04316437
01039204
05040701
05448484
05896797
05399396
04034862
05684004
05684004
05684004
04876326
06588659

05970017
01738052
02077775
05836165

04621559
00054940
03905649
05165077

02702357
FC028359
03535095
04486826
06146969
05495533
05217889
04966045
06535455
02839901
01241571
05236364
01474443

01400753
04829297
03491933
04115383
03628107

02079603
02368732
05902909
04428207
05373369
03686295
05011857
01661467
01467161
03268465
06040386
04421366
04578621

15/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
1570572008
15/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
1470572008

19/05/2008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008
1570572008

19/05/2008
15/05/2008
1570572008
15/05/2008

19/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
1570572008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
1670572008
1570572008

1570572008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008

19/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
1670572008
16/05/2008
1570572008
14/05/2008
2070572008
15/05/2008
1670572008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008



